......

Programme

9:00-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:45

286 September

Ongoing activities in International Organizations
10 th GSNEC - Host country

Coffee break.

Market place

Future modalities of work for the Global Summit
Closing remarks

Press conference

Representatives from NEC Tunisia, Scientific

committee, working groups, WHO, EMRO

Publipresse 71 897 200

\t. Orgenisaffion

K& mondialle de la Sant

The 9 Global Summit
of the National €thics Committees

Tunis, from 26 to 28" September 20I2
Venue : Hotel LE PALACE GAMMARTH-TUNIS

www.9gsnec.tunisia2Ol2.rns.tn

Under the patronage of the Minister of Health

Organized by

The Ministry of Health
The Tunisian National Bioethics Committee

In Collaboration with
The World Health Organization (WHO)

Contact : Mersni Najla Email : mers.najla@gmail.com / Tel : 216 21535779

Bousselmi Khawla Email : bousselmikhawla08@gmail.com / Tel : 216 22101355
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Programme

25 September

19:00 - 20:30

Registration and \Welcome cocktail

26" September

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30 - 11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-18:30

Fichier non géré

Opening Session

Under the Patronage of the Ministry of Health
Public conference

Speaker : Prof Abdelwaheb BOUHDIBA
Coffee break

Market place

Ethics of the Care and Control of Infectious
Diseases

Bocar Kouyate (Burkina Faso)

Hugh Whittall (United Kingdom)

Keymanthri Moodley (South Africa)

Lunch break

Biobanks

Nick Zeps (Australia) Javier
Arias (Spain)

Joachim Vetter (Germany)
Ryuichi Ida (Japan)

Coffee break

Market place

Regional Activities

Programme

27* September

9:00-10.30

10:30 - 11:30

11:30-13:00

13:00-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30
17:30-18:30

Research Ethics

Manuel Ruiz de Chavez or Simon Kawa (Mexico)
Julius Ecuru (Uganda)

Edith Deleury (Quebec)

Christiane Druml (Austria)

Coffee break

Market place

Ethical issues of Organ, Tissue and Cell
Transplantation

Hugh Whittall (United Kingdom)

Marina Malvarez (Spain)

Emmanuelle Prada Bordenave (France)
Laurence Lwoff (Council of Europe)

Lunch break

New ethical issues

Coffee break

Market place

New ethical issues

Working session of the scientific committee with

the coordinators of the working groups
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